
MONTH 
AND DATE 
April 
09-15 
18-23 

. 25-30 

May 
02-07 

09-14 

16-21 

23-28 

30-31 

June 
01-04 
06-11 
13-18 
20-25 
27-30 

July 
01-09 

BA I Semester-2 (LESSON PLAN) 
c3u.b,r-c..t . [1,:f-),,,h 

TOPIC 

Pigeons At Daybreak by Anita Desai . 
With The Photographer Introduction 
Explanation, Back exercise 

Types of sentences, Simple, Complex and compound 
sentences 

The Journey by Temsula Ao 
Introduction, Explanation, Back exercise 

The Refugee- Introduction 
Explanation, Back exercise 
Bellows for the Bullock 
Panchlight- Introduction, Explanation, Back exercise 
The Child 
The Blind Dog- Introduction, Explanation, Back exercise 
Use of Auxiliaries, Tag Question 

Modals, Transcription 
Subject verb concord and Transcription 
Voice, Transcription 
Phrasal Verbs, Punctuation 
Direct and indirect Speech 

Revision and Doubts 
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MONTH & 
DATE 
APRIL 
09-16 

18-23 

25-30 

MAY 
02-07 

09-14 

16-21 
23-28 
30-31 

JUNE 
01-04 
06-11 
13-18 
20-25 
27-30 

JULY 
01-09 

BA II Semester-4 (LESSON PLAN) 
()t~JeJ- £.UJ¥\h 

TOPIC 

The Envoy- Reference to the context and 
Discussion 
The Swan Song- Reference to the context and 
Discussion 
The Monkey's Paw- Reference to the context and 
discussion 

Before Breakfast- Reference to the context and 
discussion 
The sleepwalker- Reference to the context and 
discussion 
Translation- Hindi to English and vice versa 
Transcription/ Intonation 
E-mail writing & Resume writing 

Vocabulary 
Transcript ion 
Translation 
Writing Skill 
Transcription 

Revision 
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MONTH & 
DATE 
APRIL 
09-16 
18-23 

25-30 

MAY 
02-07 
09-14 
16-21 
23-28 

30-31 

JUNE 
01-04 
06-11 
13-15 

BA Ill Semester-6 (LESSON PLAN) 
$tbbjec.t - Engltsh 

TOPIC 

Basic Elements of Theater,Types of Drama 
The Merchant of Venice Act I Explanation and 
Reference to the Context 
Act 11 Explanation and Reference to the Context 

Act II Explanation and Reference to the Context 
Act Ill Explanation and Reference to the Context 
Act IV Explanation and Reference to the Context 
Act V Discussion of Shylock's Character sketch, Casket 
Scene, Trial Scene, Female Characters 
Precis Writing 

Formal Letter Writing, E-mail Writing 
RTI and One Word Substitution 
Revision 

4 
OP<-, 31-1 RLJ,L 

AM.IAtcuJ- fyoJ ~ 0k 0 E\J I ;/).Jr\ 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

