BA I Semester-2 (LESSON PLAN)

Subject : English

MONTH	TOPIC
AND DATE	
April	
09-15	Pigeons At Daybreak by Anita Desai
18-23	With The Photographer Introduction
	Explanation, Back exercise
25-30	Types of sentences, Simple, Complex and compound
	sentences
May	
02-07	The Journey by Temsula Ao
	Introduction, Explanation, Back exercise
09-14	The Refugee- Introduction
	Explanation, Back exercise
16-21	Bellows for the Bullock
	Panchlight- Introduction, Explanation, Back exercise
23-28	The Child
	The Blind Dog-Introduction, Explanation, Back exercise
30-31	Use of Auxiliaries, Tag Question
June	
01-04	Modals, Transcription
06-11	Subject verb concord and Transcription
13-18	Voice, Transcription
20-25	Phrasal Verbs, Punctuation
27-30	Direct and indirect Speech
les les	
July	
01-09	Revision and Doubts

DR SHRUTI Anistant Professor

BA II Semester-4 (LESSON PLAN) Subject English

MONTH &	TOPIC
DATE	
APRIL	
09-16	The Envoy- Reference to the context and
	Discussion
18-23	The Swan Song- Reference to the context and
	Discussion
25-30	The Monkey's Paw- Reference to the context and
	discussion
MAY	
02-07	Before Breakfast- Reference to the context and
	discussion
09-14	The sleepwalker- Reference to the context and
	discussion
16-21	Translation- Hindi to English and vice versa
23-28	Transcription/Intonation
30-31	E-mail writing & Resume writing
JUNE	
01-04	Vocabulary
06-11	Transcription
13-18	Translation
20-25	Writing Skill
27-30	Transcription
JULY	
01-09	Revision

l

DR SHRUTI Amintaut Professor

BA III Semester-6 (LESSON PLAN) Subject - English

MONTH &	TOPIC
DATE	
APRIL	
09-16	Basic Elements of Theater, Types of Drama
18-23	The Merchant of Venice Act I Explanation and
	Reference to the Context
25-30	Act II Explanation and Reference to the Context
MAY	
02-07	Act II Explanation and Reference to the Context
09-14	Act III Explanation and Reference to the Context
16-21	Act IV Explanation and Reference to the Context
23-28	Act V Discussion of Shylock's Character sketch, Casket
	Scene, Trial Scene, Female Characters
30-31	Precis Writing
JUNE	
01-04	Formal Letter Writing, E-mail Writing
06-11	RTI and One Word Substitution
13-15	Revision

ul

DR. SHRUTI Ansistant Profenser of English